
Catawba County Board of Elections 
2013 Hickory Primary Election 

One – Stop Voting Site 
 
 

 

 
 
 

DATE 

 

HIGHLAND RECREATION 
CENTER 

 
(in lieu of office) 

 
1451 8TH St Dr NE 

Hickory, NC 
 

Thursday September 19 8am – 5pm 
Friday September 20 8am – 5pm 
Saturday September 21 Closed 
Sunday September 22 Closed 
Monday September 23 8am – 5pm 
Tuesday September 24 8am – 5pm 
Wednesday September 25 8am – 5pm 
Thursday September 26 8am – 5pm 
Friday September 27 8am – 5pm 
Saturday September 28 Closed 
Sunday September 29 Closed 
Monday September 30 8am – 5pm 
Tuesday October 1 8am – 5pm 
Wednesday  October 2 8am – 5pm 
Thursday October 3 8am – 5pm 
Friday October 4 8am – 5pm 
Saturday October 5 8am – 1pm 

 


